
Shot Statistics

Game Statistic 1st Periode 2nd Periode 3rd Periode
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8 Thomas MacQueen 0.00 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

10 Alexander Field 1 3 4 0 0.00 2 2 4 0 0.00 3 1 2 6 0 0.00 14 0 0.00

12 Nate Betts 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

13 Drew Williams 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

14 Reed Hunsberger 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

21 Andrew Lankester 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

22 Nathan Nadeau 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 2 1 3 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

23 Ethan Wolfe 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

27 Ryan Tam 2 1 3 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 4 1 25.00

55 Ian Chambers 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

67 Clement Huther 3 1 4 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

70 Dylan Svoboda 3 3 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 5 2 7 0 0.00 11 0 0.00

83 Tate Thiessen 0.00 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

87 Matthew Svoboda 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

97 Samson McDonald 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

99 Wyatt Countway 2 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

Total 1 9 4 7 21 0 0.00 8 3 7 18 0 0.00 15 8 9 32 1 3.13 71 1 1.41
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) A B D E F G H I Total

Total 1 12 11 24 12 2 6 3 71

on Goal (Circles) 0 10 2 6 3 0 1 1 23
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Shot Statistics

Event Statistic CAN vs. GER CAN vs. NED
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8 Thomas MacQueen 3 1 33.33 2 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

10 Alexander Field 7 1 14.29 14 0 0.00 21 1 4.76

12 Nate Betts 4 1 25.00 1 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

13 Drew Williams 4 1 25.00 3 0 0.00 7 1 14.29

14 Reed Hunsberger 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

21 Andrew Lankester 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

22 Nathan Nadeau 15 1 6.67 6 0 0.00 21 1 4.76

23 Ethan Wolfe 5 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

27 Ryan Tam 1 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 5 1 20.00

55 Ian Chambers 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

67 Clement Huther 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

70 Dylan Svoboda 3 1 33.33 11 0 0.00 14 1 7.14

83 Tate Thiessen 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

87 Matthew Svoboda 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

97 Samson McDonald 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

99 Wyatt Countway 4 0 0.00 7 0 0.00 11 0 0.00

Total 54 6 11.11 71 1 1.41 125 7 5.60
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